
Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0

Garbin Giovanni (01/2329) 3 2 2 6 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 1 2 3 3 4 9 0 0

Tonetto Marica (01/2201) 1 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 4 9 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 30 65 2,17

Garbin Giovanni 01/2329 25 54 2,16

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 21 47 2,24

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 20 37 1,85

Tonetto Marica 01/2201 12 22 1,83

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 10 15 1,50

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 10 13 1,30

Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 10 3 4 0 0 3 9 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 3 6 3 6 0 0 2 5 3 6 4 9 3 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Teso Davide (01/2332) 4 5 3 9 0 0 4 10 3 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 1 1 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 7 3 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 5 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 4 9

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 3 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 1

Teso Mattia (01/2334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 10 0 0 3 3 1 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1

Camarda Barbara (01/2336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Arnaldo (01/2342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 24 54 2,25

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 22 49 2,23

Teso Davide 01/2332 18 35 1,94

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 18 30 1,67

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 13 23 1,77

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 15 17 1,13

Teso Mattia 01/2334 10 15 1,50

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 8 4 0,50

Camarda Barbara 01/2336 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Arnaldo 01/2342 0 0 0,00

Delfi Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 0 0 4 2 3 1 4 4 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 4 4 6

Furlan Danny (01/2362) 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4

Pavanello Rudi (01/2387) 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 1 0 0

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Buso Alessandro (01/2365) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1

Lorenzet Lodovica  (01/2384) 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 26 30 1,15

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 30 29 0,97

Furlan Danny 01/2362 14 18 1,29

Pavanello Rudi 01/2387 23 14 0,61

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 9 8 0,89

Buso Alessandro 01/2365 9 5 0,56

Lorenzet Lodovica 01/2384 13 4 0,31

Magoga Giada 01/2361 4 2 0,50

One-Team+Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sossai Paolo (01/2370) 4 2 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 10

Cenedese Flavio (01/2373) 4 7 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0

Padoan Marco (01/2369) 4 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 4 4 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 12

Bernardi Francesco (01/2371) 4 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 3 5 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 2

Miotto Moreno (01/2372) 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5

Dall'Armi  Elisa (01/2388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sossai Paolo 01/2370 30 51 1,70

Cenedese Flavio 01/2373 24 35 1,46

Padoan Marco 01/2369 25 31 1,24

Bernardi Francesco 01/2371 23 22 0,96

Miotto Moreno 01/2372 16 19 1,19

Dall'Armi  Elisa 01/2388 10 5 0,50



Mutley@bar.il

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sanson Guglielmo (01/2378) 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 10

Dall'Armi Narciso (01/2377) 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9

Sanson Denis (01/2379) 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Fedato Federico (01/2374) 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 5

Cescon Fabiano (01/2375) 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 1 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Dal Col Vanny (01/2376) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanson Guglielmo 01/2378 32 58 1,81

Dall'Armi Narciso 01/2377 26 46 1,77

Sanson Denis 01/2379 18 34 1,89

Fedato Federico 01/2374 22 33 1,50

Cescon Fabiano 01/2375 22 31 1,41

Dal Col Vanny 01/2376 8 5 0,62


